Concurs

Distanta .
Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
-——4

Nr.| Serie inel
crt

-——+

071 RO 20
072 RO 19
073 RO 20
074 RO 19
075 RO 19
076 RO 20
077 RO 19
078 RO 19
079 RO 16
080 RO 20
081 RO 20
082 RO 20
083 RO 20
084 RO 20
085 RO 16
086 RO 19
087 RO 19
088 RO 20
089 RO 16
090 RO 19
091 RO 20
092 RO 20
093 RO 20
094 RO 20
095 RO 19
096 RO 20
097 RO 20
098 RO 20
099 RO 19
100 RO 20
101 RO 18
102 RO 20
103 RO 19
104 RO 20
105 RO 19

00ACM 747739

08.05
08.05
08.05
110

425425
892531
746804
892507
605462
746859
450438
892524
221477
746825
746815
746828
746867
746860
221422
271088
892546
746862
221418
892510
746898
746811
746824
746870

68027
746874
746812
746827
892509
746125
493465
898364
450447
746884
892538

.21

16:06:03 GPS

Loc lansare
Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

.21 16:06:03 +000 Ceas BENZING

.21

16:06:03

Nr.inel
Senzor

DA8SD10BS8

DA832722

DAO4E793

DAASB597
DAFOFD2A
DADC22EF
DAD40268
DAD41F1D
DAB72FDC
DACS5E4EF
DACB7ED4
DAB41986
DA80722B
DA917666
DA0SD469
DA84D405

DA8DO0O571
DAAF4B37
DAC42A9A
DAEFA4BB

DA710FBB
DAS01ALBA
DAB73219
DARBR37DBC
DA6A4AT4
DA136CCC
DADEDSD1
DASA6566
DAD5SASDC
DAAFAACT
DA17COA3
DAC5DS5ED
DA7A085A
DA74696A

DAB4112D

GPS+03h

Por. sositi

Sosire
Data

w NN

U1 01 U1 U U101

. 2

FRATII DRAGOMIR

09.05.21 17:17:33 GPS
09.05.21 17:17:28 -005
105
= = it = = —prm e = i =
Nr. |Nom|Sec|Obs.
Ant | NE'.
e e i et 5 S S
7.7| 01|010|OK |014
g.7| 01[007|0OK |114
:31.6| 01[040|OK |037
33 01|041|OK |104
3:43.301|015|0K [029
-.‘_:.EQT_ 009|0K |075
15.0| 01|006|0OK [019
1:15.8| 01/028|0OK |112
54.6| 01/058|0K |009
9.2| 01|035|0K |052
7.7| 01|101|OK |047
:41.2| 01]022|0K |055
:14.7| 01|073|0K |080
:18.8| 01|008|0K (076
:26.9| 01]026|0K |008
:41.7| 01]031|OK |011
:43.1| 01|047|0OK |[120
:45.7| 01|{103|OK |077
27.5| 01|061|0OK |007
16.7| 01|054|0OK |107
18.7| 01|027|0OK |100
19.4| 01|042|0OK |043
33.0| 01|093|0K |051
17.9| 01|072|OK |082
37.3| 01|013|OK |003
31.0| 01|033|0OK |086
:35.9| 01]074|0K |044
:16.1| 01|012|0OK |054
:50.6| 01|100|OK |106
:49.2| 01]105|0K |032
:54.3| 01|069|0OK |026
:20.0| 01]094|0K |[123
:02.2| 01]097|0OK |021
12.7| 01|084|0OK |093
08.9| 01]107|0K |118
it il il St
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